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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
21.02.2020 - 18:46 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:00.74 URYNIUK Anna 00603 Sewilla (GRE) 22.08.1997
Rekord LOZP 1:00.74 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina 00203 Prague (CZE) 10.07.2009
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. JAINTA Sara 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:11.81 461 34.09 37.72
2. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.85 407 34.69 40.16
3. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 1:15.57 395 36.06 39.51
4. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:21.41 316 38.04 43.37
5. BUTRYN Amelia 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:30.98 226 42.32 48.66
6. DERĘGOWSKA Zuzanna 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:36.06 192 42.62 53.44
7. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:37.84 182 43.55 54.29

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.76 573 31.53 35.23
2. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:08.29 536 31.57 36.72
3. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.47 531 31.35 37.12
4. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.99 520 32.23 36.76
5. BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.35 512 32.35 37.00
6. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.33 490 33.39 36.94
7. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.68 483 32.96 37.72
8. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.94 458 33.94 38.00
9. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:12.36 450 33.03 39.33

10. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:13.55 429 33.41 40.14
11. NAKLICKA Izabela 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:14.41 414 35.70 38.71
12. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:15.87 391 35.59 40.28
13. BOBROWSKA Joanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:17.39 368 36.59 40.80
14. TOMCZAK Natalia 14 KP Płetwal Mława 1:19.49 339 35.45 44.04
15. KAPUSTA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:20.40 328 34.89 45.51
16. SALWECKA Izabella 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:20.95 321 37.38 43.57
17. PALANIS Wiktoria 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:24.01 288 38.52 45.49
18. SULEWSKA Anna 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:37.17 186 41.29 55.88

JUNIOR

1. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 18 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:02.61 695 29.05 33.56
2. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.34 612 30.55 34.79
3. WRÓBEL Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.84 598 30.63 35.21
4. SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.41 557 31.45 35.96
5. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.56 486 32.92 37.64
6. MACIOŁA Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.09 437 33.65 39.44
7. BĘBEN Nina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:17.16 371 35.50 41.66
8. KUMOREK Kamila 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.94 334 35.27 44.67

OPEN

1. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 18 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:02.61 695 29.05 33.56
2. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.34 612 30.55 34.79
3. WRÓBEL Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:05.84 598 30.63 35.21
4. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.76 573 31.53 35.23
5. SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.41 557 31.45 35.96
6. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:08.29 536 31.57 36.72
7. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:08.47 531 31.35 37.12
8. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.99 520 32.23 36.76
9. BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.35 512 32.35 37.00

10. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.33 490 33.39 36.94
11. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:10.56 486 32.92 37.64
12. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.68 483 32.96 37.72
13. JAINTA Sara 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:11.81 461 34.09 37.72
14. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:11.94 458 33.94 38.00
15. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:12.36 450 33.03 39.33
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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. MACIOŁA Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.09 437 33.65 39.44
17. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:13.55 429 33.41 40.14
18. NAKLICKA Izabela 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:14.41 414 35.70 38.71
19. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.85 407 34.69 40.16
20. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 1:15.57 395 36.06 39.51
21. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:15.87 391 35.59 40.28
22. BĘBEN Nina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:17.16 371 35.50 41.66
23. BOBROWSKA Joanna 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:17.39 368 36.59 40.80
24. TOMCZAK Natalia 14 KP Płetwal Mława 1:19.49 339 35.45 44.04
25. KUMOREK Kamila 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.94 334 35.27 44.67
26. KAPUSTA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:20.40 328 34.89 45.51
27. SALWECKA Izabella 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:20.95 321 37.38 43.57
28. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:21.41 316 38.04 43.37
29. PALANIS Wiktoria 14 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:24.01 288 38.52 45.49
30. BUTRYN Amelia 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:30.98 226 42.32 48.66
31. DERĘGOWSKA Zuzanna 12 KP Płetwal Mława 1:36.06 192 42.62 53.44
32. SULEWSKA Anna 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:37.17 186 41.29 55.88
33. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:37.84 182 43.55 54.29


